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SENATE DISTRICT 10

109 AIRPORT B 15 ALTON PARK 43 APISONA

45 APISONB 6 BRAINERD 12 BRAINERD HILLS
110 COLLEGEDALE B 34 CONCORDA 35 CONCORDB

22 COURTHOUSE 20 DOWNTOWN 37 EASTBRAINERD A
38 EAST BRAINERD B 13 EAST LAKE 2 EAST RIDGE A

3 EAST RIDGE B 4 EAST RIDGE C 5 EAST RIDGE D

10 EASTGATE 14 EASTSIDE 39 HURRICANE CREEK
18 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN 19 LOOKOUT VALLEY 1 MISSIONARY RIDGE
108 MOUNTAIN CREEK C 111 NORTH CHATTANOOGA B 42 OOLTEWAH RINGGOLD
65 REDBANKA 21 RIDGEDALE 36 SILVERDALE

16 ST ELMO 33 TYNER 40 WESTVIEWA

41 WESTVIEW B 11 WOODMORE
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32 AIRPORTA

29 BONNY OAKS

24 DALEWOOD

107 EAST CHATTANOOGA
113 FALLING WATER B

9 GLENWOOD

74  HIXSON

106 LAKE HILLS

58 MEADOWVIEW

92 MOUNTAIN CREEK B
27 MURRAY HILLS

60 NORTHSHORE

56 OOLTEWAH GEORGETOWN
86 POSSUM CREEK

7 RIDGESIDE

55 SAVANNAH BAY

98 SIGNAL MOUNTAIN B
82 SODDY DAISY C

72 VALLEYBROOK

25
23
83
100
102
30
52
69
76
101
63
89
77
66
62
84
80
64
99

AVONDALE
BUSHTOWN

DALLAS

FAIRMOUNT

FLAT TOP MOUNTAIN
HARRISON

HUNTER

LAKESITE

MIDDLE VALLEY
MOWBRAY A

NORTH CHATTANOOGA A
NORTHWOODS
PLEASANT GROVE A
RED BANK B
RIVERVIEW
SEQUOYAH

SODDY DAISY A
STUART HEIGHTS
WALDEN

59
46
70
78
75
57
26
68
91
112
71
54
103
67
87
97
81
51
31

BIRCHWOOD
COLLEGEDALE A
DUPONT

FALLING WATER A
GANNS

HARRISON BAY
KINGSPOINT
LUPTON CITY
MOUNTAIN CREEK A
MOWBRAY B
NORTHGATE
OOLTEWAH
PLEASANT GROVE B
RED BANK C

SALE CREEK
SIGNAL MOUNTAIN A
SODDY DAISY B
SUMMIT
WOLFTEVER
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HOUSE DISTRICT 26

25 AVONDALE 29 BONNY OAKS 23 BUSHTOWN

22 COURTHOUSE 83 DALLAS 20 DOWNTOWN

70 DUPONT 14 EASTSIDE 78  FALLING WATER A
75 GANNS 30 HARRISON 74  HIXSON

69 LAKESITE 68 LUPTON CITY 76 MIDDLE VALLEY

71 NORTHGATE 60 NORTHSHORE 77 PLEASANT GROVE A
103 PLEASANT GROVE B 86 POSSUM CREEK 65 REDBANKA

67 REDBANKC 62 RIVERVIEW 87 SALE CREEK

84 SEQUOYAH 80 SODDY DAISY A 81 SODDY DAISY B

82 SODDY DAISY C 64 STUART HEIGHTS 72 VALLEYBROOK

31 WOLFTEVER

HOUSE DISTRICT 27

83 DALLAS 20 DOWNTOWN 100 FAIRMOUNT

78  FALLING WATER A 113 FALLING WATER B 102 FLAT TOP MOUNTAIN
74  HIXSON 18 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN 19 LOOKOUT VALLEY
68 LUPTON CITY 91 MOUNTAIN CREEK A 92 MOUNTAIN CREEK B
108 MOUNTAIN CREEK C 101 MOWBRAY A 112 MOWBRAY B

63 NORTHCHATTANOOGAA 60 NORTHSHORE 89 NORTHWOODS

77 PLEASANT GROVE A 86 POSSUM CREEK 65 REDBANKA

66 RED BANKB 67 REDBANKC 87 SALE CREEK

84 SEQUOYAH 97  SIGNAL MOUNTAIN A 98 SIGNAL MOUNTAIN B
80 SODDY DAISY A 81 SODDY DAISY B 82 SODDY DAISY C

16 ST ELMO 64 STUART HEIGHTS 99 WALDEN
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32 AIRPORTA 109 AIRPORT B 15 ALTON PARK

25 AVONDALE 29 BONNY OAKS 6 BRAINERD

12  BRAINERD HILLS 23 BUSHTOWN 22 COURTHOUSE

24 DALEWOOD 20 DOWNTOWN 107 EAST CHATTANOOGA
13 EAST LAKE 10 EASTGATE 14 EASTSIDE

9 GLENWOOD 30 HARRISON 26  KINGSPOINT

106 LAKE HILLS 108 MOUNTAIN CREEK C 27 MURRAY HILLS

63 NORTHCHATTANOOGAA 111 NORTH CHATTANOOGA B 60 NORTHSHORE

21 RIDGEDALE 16 ST ELMO 11 WOODMORE
HOUSE DISTRICT 29

32 AIRPORTA 109 AIRPORT B 45 APISONB

59 BIRCHWOOD 29 BONNY OAKS 12 BRAINERD HILLS

46 COLLEGEDALEA 110 COLLEGEDALE B 35 CONCORDB

38 EAST BRAINERD B 57 HARRISON BAY 52 HUNTER

58 MEADOWVIEW 54 OOLTEWAH 56 OOLTEWAH GEORGETOWN
42 OOLTEWAH RINGGOLD 55 SAVANNAH BAY 36 SILVERDALE

51  SUMMIT 33 TYNER 31 WOLFTEVER
HOUSE DISTRICT 30

15 ALTON PARK 43 APISONA 45 APISONB

6 BRAINERD 12 BRAINERD HILLS 34 CONCORDA

35 CONCORDB 24  DALEWOOD 37 EASTBRAINERD A

38 EAST BRAINERD B 13 EAST LAKE 2 EAST RIDGE A

3 EAST RIDGE B 4 EAST RIDGE C EAST RIDGE D

14 EASTSIDE 9 GLENWOOD 39 HURRICANE CREEK

1 MISSIONARY RIDGE 54 OOLTEWAH 42 OOLTEWAH RINGGOLD
7 RIDGESIDE 36 SILVERDALE 40 WESTVIEWA

41 WESTVIEW B
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COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1

83 DALLAS 78  FALLING WATER A 102 FLAT TOP MOUNTAIN
112 MOWBRAY B 103 PLEASANT GROVE B 86 POSSUM CREEK

87 SALE CREEK 84 SEQUOYAH 80 SODDY DAISY A

81 SODDY DAISY B 82 SODDY DAISY C

COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2

100 FAIRMOUNT 113 FALLING WATER B 91 MOUNTAIN CREEK A
92 MOUNTAIN CREEK B 108 MOUNTAIN CREEK C 101 MOWBRAY A

89 NORTHWOODS 97  SIGNAL MOUNTAIN A 98 SIGNAL MOUNTAIN B
99 WALDEN

COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 3

70 DUPONT 75 GANNS 74  HIXSON
69 LAKESITE 76 MIDDLE VALLEY 71 NORTHGATE
77 PLEASANT GROVE A 72 VALLEYBROOK

COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4

25 AVONDALE 23 BUSHTOWN 22 COURTHOUSE
20 DOWNTOWN 107 EAST CHATTANOOGA 26  KINGSPOINT
27 MURRAY HILLS 21 RIDGEDALE

COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 5

32 AIRPORTA 109 AIRPORT B 29 BONNY OAKS
6 BRAINERD 24 DALEWOOD 10 EASTGATE

9 GLENWOOD 106 LAKE HILLS 7 RIDGESIDE
33 TYNER 11 WOODMORE

COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6

68 LUPTON CITY 63 NORTHCHATTANOOGAA 111 NORTH CHATTANOOGA B
60 NORTHSHORE 65 REDBANKA 66 RED BANKB
67 REDBANKC 62 RIVERVIEW 64 STUART HEIGHTS
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COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 7

43 APISONA 37 EASTBRAINERD A 38 EAST BRAINERD B
39 HURRICANE CREEK 42 OOLTEWAH RINGGOLD 40 WESTVIEWA

41  WESTVIEW B

COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 8

12 BRAINERD HILLS 34 CONCORDA 35 CONCORDB

2 EAST RIDGE A 3 EAST RIDGE B 4 EAST RIDGE C

5 EAST RIDGE D

COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9

59 BIRCHWOOD 30 HARRISON 57 HARRISON BAY

52 HUNTER 58 MEADOWVIEW 31 WOLFTEVER
COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 10

45 APISONB 46 COLLEGEDALEA 110 COLLEGEDALE B
54 OOLTEWAH 56 OOLTEWAH GEORGETOWN 55 SAVANNAH BAY
36 SILVERDALE 51  SUMMIT

COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 11

15 ALTON PARK 13 EAST LAKE 14 EASTSIDE

18 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN 19 LOOKOUT VALLEY 1 MISSIONARY RIDGE

16 ST ELMO



Print Date: 09/23/2024

SCHOOL DISTRICT 1

County Precincts by Voting District

Page 7 of 13

83 DALLAS 78  FALLING WATER A 102 FLAT TOP MOUNTAIN
112 MOWBRAY B 103 PLEASANT GROVE B 86 POSSUM CREEK

87 SALE CREEK 84 SEQUOYAH 80 SODDY DAISY A

81 SODDY DAISY B 82 SODDY DAISY C

SCHOOL DISTRICT 2

100 FAIRMOUNT 113 FALLING WATER B 91 MOUNTAIN CREEK A
92 MOUNTAIN CREEK B 108 MOUNTAIN CREEK C 101 MOWBRAY A

89 NORTHWOODS 97  SIGNAL MOUNTAIN A 98  SIGNAL MOUNTAIN B
99  WALDEN

SCHOOL DISTRICT 3

70 DUPONT 75 GANNS 74 HIXSON

69 LAKESITE 76  MIDDLE VALLEY 71 NORTHGATE

77  PLEASANT GROVE A 72 VALLEYBROOK

SCHOOL DISTRICT 4

25 AVONDALE 23 BUSHTOWN 22 COURTHOUSE

20 DOWNTOWN 107 EAST CHATTANOOGA 26  KINGSPOINT

27 MURRAY HILLS 21 RIDGEDALE

SCHOOL DISTRICT 5

32 AIRPORTA 109 AIRPORT B 29 BONNY OAKS

6  BRAINERD 24  DALEWOOD 10 EASTGATE

9  GLENWOOD 106 LAKE HILLS 7  RIDGESIDE

33 TYNER 11 WOODMORE

SCHOOL DISTRICT 6

68 LUPTON CITY 63 NORTH CHATTANOOGAA 111 NORTH CHATTANOOGA B
60 NORTHSHORE 65 REDBANKA 66 RED BANK B

67 REDBANKC 62 RIVERVIEW 64 STUART HEIGHTS
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43 APISONA 37 EASTBRAINERD A 38 EAST BRAINERD B
39 HURRICANE CREEK 42 OOLTEWAH RINGGOLD 40 WESTVIEWA

41  WESTVIEW B

SCHOOL DISTRICT 8

12 BRAINERD HILLS 34 CONCORDA 35 CONCORDB

2 EAST RIDGE A 3 EAST RIDGE B 4 EAST RIDGE C

5 EAST RIDGE D

SCHOOL DISTRICT 9

59 BIRCHWOOD 30 HARRISON 57 HARRISON BAY
52 HUNTER 58 MEADOWVIEW 31 WOLFTEVER
SCHOOL DISTRICT 10

45 APISONB 46 COLLEGEDALEA 110 COLLEGEDALE B
54 OOLTEWAH 56 OOLTEWAH GEORGETOWN 55 SAVANNAH BAY
36 SILVERDALE 51  SUMMIT

SCHOOL DISTRICT 11

15 ALTON PARK 13 EAST LAKE 14 EASTSIDE

18 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN 19 LOOKOUT VALLEY 1 MISSIONARY RIDGE

16 ST ELMO
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CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1

78  FALLING WATER A 74  HIXSON 19 LOOKOUT VALLEY
91 MOUNTAIN CREEK A 92 MOUNTAIN CREEK B 108 MOUNTAIN CREEK C
111 NORTH CHATTANOOGA B 89 NORTHWOODS 16 ST ELMO

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2

70 DUPONT 68 LUPTON CITY 63 NORTHCHATTANOOGAA
111 NORTH CHATTANOOGA B 71 NORTHGATE 60 NORTHSHORE
65 REDBANKA 62 RIVERVIEW 64 STUART HEIGHTS

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3

70 DUPONT 74  HIXSON 68 LUPTON CITY
71 NORTHGATE 89 NORTHWOODS 72 VALLEYBROOK

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4

34 CONCORDA 35 CONCORDB 37 EAST BRAINERD A
38 EAST BRAINERD B 39 HURRICANE CREEK 36 SILVERDALE
40 WESTVIEWA

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5

32 AIRPORTA 109 AIRPORT B 25 AVONDALE

29 BONNY OAKS 24  DALEWOOD 107 EAST CHATTANOOGA
10 EASTGATE 30 HARRISON 26  KINGSPOINT

106 LAKE HILLS 27 MURRAY HILLS 31 WOLFTEVER

11 WOODMORE

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6

32 AIRPORTA 109 AIRPORT B 29 BONNY OAKS
BRAINERD 12 BRAINERD HILLS 34 CONCORDA

4 EAST RIDGE C 5 EAST RIDGE D 52 HUNTER

54 OOLTEWAH 36 SILVERDALE 51  SUMMIT

33 TYNER 31 WOLFTEVER
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CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7

15 ALTON PARK 20 DOWNTOWN 13 EAST LAKE
14 EASTSIDE 16 ST ELMO

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 8

15 ALTON PARK 25 AVONDALE 23 BUSHTOWN

22 COURTHOUSE 20 DOWNTOWN 107 EAST CHATTANOOGA
13 EAST LAKE 14 EASTSIDE 9 GLENWOOD

26  KINGSPOINT 21 RIDGEDALE

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9

25 AVONDALE 6 BRAINERD 23 BUSHTOWN
24 DALEWOOD 107 EAST CHATTANOOGA 2 EAST RIDGE A
3 EAST RIDGE B 10 EASTGATE 14 EASTSIDE

9 GLENWOOD 1 MISSIONARY RIDGE 21 RIDGEDALE
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32 AIRPORTA 109 AIRPORT B 15 ALTON PARK

25 AVONDALE 29 BONNY OAKS 6 BRAINERD

12  BRAINERD HILLS 23 BUSHTOWN 34 CONCORDA

35 CONCORDB 22 COURTHOUSE 24 DALEWOOD

20 DOWNTOWN 70 DUPONT 37 EASTBRAINERD A

38 EAST BRAINERD B 107 EAST CHATTANOOGA 13 EAST LAKE

2 EAST RIDGE A 3 EAST RIDGE B 4 EAST RIDGE C
EAST RIDGE D 10 EASTGATE 14 EASTSIDE

78  FALLING WATER A 9 GLENWOOD 30 HARRISON

74  HIXSON 52 HUNTER 39 HURRICANE CREEK

26  KINGSPOINT 106 LAKE HILLS 19 LOOKOUT VALLEY

68 LUPTON CITY 1 MISSIONARY RIDGE 91 MOUNTAIN CREEK A

92 MOUNTAIN CREEK B 108 MOUNTAIN CREEK C 27 MURRAY HILLS

63 NORTH CHATTANOOGAA 111 NORTH CHATTANOOGA B 71 NORTHGATE

60 NORTHSHORE 89 NORTHWOODS 54 OOLTEWAH

65 REDBANKA 21 RIDGEDALE 62 RIVERVIEW

36 SILVERDALE 16 ST ELMO 64 STUART HEIGHTS

51  SUMMIT 33 TYNER 72 VALLEYBROOK

40 WESTVIEWA 31 WOLFTEVER 11 WOODMORE

MUNICIPALITIES COLLEGEDALE

45 APISONB 46 COLLEGEDALEA 110 COLLEGEDALE B

54 OOLTEWAH

MUNICIPALITIES EAST RIDGE

2 EAST RIDGE A 3 EAST RIDGE B 4 EAST RIDGE C

5 EAST RIDGE D
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MUNICIPALITIES HAMILTON COUNTY

43 APISONA 45 APISONB 59 BIRCHWOOD

46 COLLEGEDALEA 110 COLLEGEDALE B 83 DALLAS

100 FAIRMOUNT 78 FALLING WATER A 113 FALLING WATER B
102 FLAT TOP MOUNTAIN 75 GANNS 30 HARRISON

57 HARRISON BAY 52 HUNTER 39 HURRICANE CREEK
19 LOOKOUT VALLEY 58 MEADOWVIEW 76 MIDDLE VALLEY

92 MOUNTAIN CREEK B 108 MOUNTAIN CREEK C 101 MOWBRAY A

112 MOWBRAY B 54 OOLTEWAH 56 OOLTEWAH GEORGETOWN
42 OOLTEWAH RINGGOLD 77 PLEASANT GROVE A 103 PLEASANT GROVE B
86 POSSUM CREEK 87 SALE CREEK 55 SAVANNAH BAY

84 SEQUOYAH 98 SIGNAL MOUNTAIN B 80 SODDY DAISY A

16 ST ELMO 51  SUMMIT 72 VALLEYBROOK

99 WALDEN 40 WESTVIEWA 41 WESTVIEW B

31  WOLFTEVER

MUNICIPALITIES LAKESITE

69 LAKESITE

MUNICIPALITIES LOOKOUT

MOUNTAIN

18 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN

MUNICIPALITIES RED BANK

65 REDBANKA 66 RED BANKB 67 REDBANKC

64 STUART HEIGHTS

MUNICIPALITIES RIDGESIDE

7

RIDGESIDE

MUNICIPALITIES SIGNAL MOUNTAIN

97

SIGNAL MOUNTAIN A

98

SIGNAL MOUNTAIN B
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MUNICIPALITIES SODDY DAISY

78  FALLING WATER A 86 POSSUM CREEK 80 SODDY DAISY A
81 SODDY DAISY B 82 SODDY DAISY C

MUNICIPALITIES WALDEN

99 WALDEN



